Last name

Braddy
Connors
Cooper
Donmez
Dunn
Eggleton
Fennell
Guanopatin
Hayhoe
Holden
Holton
HUXTABLE
Mantell
Miller
Moldoveanu
Owen
Rowe
Sacco
Salvini
Smith
Tailor
Wakeham
Weeks

First name Sex Membership

Kes
James
Hermione
Hande
Maxim
Will
Adam
Eduardo
Luke
Hayden
Jake
Tom
Tom
Daniel
Catherine
Tim
Ethan
Luigi
Zachary
Adam
Kian
George
Kyri

Welford-Ranson Forbes

Welsh

Blaise

SEEEIRIREEZIRZIREITREERZEREERZEREREEgEMHER

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold

Rating

Code
365286F
273673B
366228H
365284B
263835G
350158K
308092E
340021K
361016A
348575E
284162K
345299C
350613H
349983C
367088A
271858D
288328E
365096A
246181L
362878E
367086H
365285D
360007F
293537F
361997H

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2682 0000 1318K
1776K  1670K
2682 0000 1011P
2682 1563P  1483K
2682 2168A  1977K
1487P  1304K
1664P  1555P
1371P  1539K
2682 1467K  1419A
1492K 0000
1812P 0000
1758K  1661K
1590K 0000
1496P 0000
2682 0000 1207P
2682 0000 1358P
1745K  1873K
2682 1489P  1445K
1945K 0000
1671K  1588K
2682 0000 1435P
2682 1663P  1300K
1531K  1415A
2150A  1926K
1381K  1368A

Standard
Rating

0000

1776K
0000

1563P
2168A
1487P
1664P
1371P
1467K
1492K
1812P
1758K
1590K
1496P
0000

0000

1745K
1489P
1945K
1671K
0000

1663P
1531K
2150A
1381K



